Axial rotative multiple lightEMT20A-ARML*15 20
50000h
Model
EMT20A-ARML235
Input
DC48V
Power
12W
CCT
3000K
Lumen
1000lm
 CRI
>90
BA
28°
EMT20A-ARML345 DC48V  18W 3000K 1450lm >90 28°
EMT20A-ARML235
EMT20A-ARML345
OPTIONSTECHNICAL DETAILS CONSTRUCTION
- OSRAM LEDs
- SDCM≤5
- Rated life: 50,000 hours
- 6063 aluminium housing
- Match ultra-narrow 20 track
DIMENSION
345mm
5
6
m
m
ø
3
4
m
m
22mm
235mm
5
6
m
m
ø
3
4
m
m
22mm
150°
Adjustable range
PHOTOMETRIC DIAGRAMS